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	Please circle the appropriate response after each statement.  Your input will help us evaluate this workshop and improve future ones.  Thanks for your candid feedback.


	Evaluation 
	Strongly
	
	
	
	Strongly

	
	Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Agree

	Overall Satisfaction

	1. I was satisfied with this course.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. I have recommended this course to my colleagues.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Valuable Use of Time

	1. This course was a valuable use of my time.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Job Impact

	1. I have applied what I learned in this course on the job.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. Please provide 1-2 specific examples and describe their impact on your organization.

	Learning Effectiveness

	1. I learned new knowledge and / or skills from this course.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. What were the 1-2 most important things you learned from this course and what was their relevance to your job?

	Supervisor Engagement

	1. After the course, my supervisor and I discussed how to apply what I learned on the job.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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